# M2200002929

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(Crty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



## 300382795733

	0 - 11 - 123 2007	
a to see a fataga	2022 MAR - 1 PH 4: 25	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

.

Date: March 01,	, 2022	Account#
Name: GREG PIN	TACUDA	
Reference #:	1610014	
Entity Name: WE		ADVISORS, LLC
Articles of Incorpora	ation/Authori	zation to Transact Business
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement		
Conversion		
Merger		
Dissolution/Withdra	wal	
Fictitous Name		
✔ Other	CERTI	FICATE OF CORRECTION FILING

Authorized Amount:	\$25
Signature:	Agatt

 CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALINC 10 E40 ST, 10 FL NY 10016 80 221,0102 +1.212,947,7200 EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PROSTRED IN ENGLAND A WALET PROSTRED IN ENGLAND A WALET PROSTRED IN ENGLAND BEVIS WARKS, 14E1 LONDON EC3A 79A +44 (0)20.3786.1090 EASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED A HONG HONG UNITE COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 127 FL 199 DLS VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975,1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: March 01, 2022	Account#: 12000000
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #: 1610014	
Entity Name: WESTEXEC ADVISORS, LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busin	ness
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTIO	

Authorized Amount:	\$25
Signature:	AJA -

EUROPEAN HO COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) UM/TED REGISTERED MENGLAND SWALES REGISTERE JACIO/2 6 BEVIS MARKS, 14EL LONDON EC3A 784 +44 (0)20.3786.1090

ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONGE WITED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA D211 FC 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG ·852.3975.1803

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

WestExee Advisors, LLC

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rebecca Edeiston Skoryanc

Name of Person

WestExec Advisors, LLC

Firm/Company

875 15th St. NW, Suite 550

Address

Washington, DC 20005

City/State and Zip Code

Rebecca@westexec.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rebecca Edelston SI	coryanc	202 at (	688-3346
Na	me of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Ad			Street Address:
Registrati	on Section		Registration Section
Division of	of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box	6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahass	ee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
			Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
■\$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status &

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

**FIRST**: The name of the limited liability company is:

**SECOND:** The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: <u>M22000002929</u>

 THIRD:
 Document to be corrected is:

#### (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

Line 4, states "Upon Qualification" which is an incorrect statement.

The statement is incorrect because the LLC transacted business in Florida prior to qualifying there.

The date on which the limited liability company first transacted business in Florida is January 1, 2021.

<u>OR</u>

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

		Č.U.
		20
<u>)R</u>		
		•••
The electronic transmission as a state precord was defective.		
Rebucca Skoryanc	3/1/2022	0
Signature of Authorized Representative	Date	

Signature of new registered agent, if applicable :( NOTE: if correcting the registered agent, the new registered agent must sign accepting the designation).

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Registered Agent's Signature

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)